
P08 Fortsätta döma?

Arvid Andersson arvid_08@icloud.com 072-1520510 Ja, ud2 11/9

Linus Engdahl linuskee@icloud.com 070-9904641 Ja, ud2 11/9

P07

Adam Lindrud adam.lindrud@gmail.com  076-7671485 Ja 2/9

Anton Alderhammar anton.alderhammar@gmail.com 072-3060877 Ja, 11/9

Axel Wilsson axel@wilsson.se 070 303 34 52 Ja, 11/9

P06

Jakob Wadskog jakobwadskog@gmail.com 0738-219470 Ja

P09
Axel Karlsson halge.alg@hotmail.com 0738083709

Axel Landerholm kao.landerholm@gmail.com +46 76-133 96 24

Melker Lekenstam melker@lekenstam.se 0702649188

Eric Alfheim eric.alfheim@icloud.com 0703005880

Leon Rickardsson Leon.rickardsson@gmail.com 0725748800

Filip Axelsson Ma.ax71@telia.com 0708637930

Simon Lagerqvist simon.lagerpinne@icloud.com 079-348 34 63

Ebbe Hassel Ebbe.hassel4@icloud.com 0708655076

Algot Bergh Algot0918@icloud.com 0793078567

Elmer Isfall elmer.isfall@icloud.com 0793365474

Ludwig Karlsson ludwigk81@icloud.com 0735182469

William Holmer William.Holmer@icloud.com 0793076006

Elliot Berglund Elliotelle2009@gmail.com 0735090025

Alexander Fransson henric.fransson79@gmail.com 0708765192

Edvin Bruhn edvin.bruhn@outlook.com 0761703010

Melker Bernhardsson melkerbernhardsson@outlook.com 0763043842

Casper Dorji Dorjicasper@hotmail.com 0705419998

Olle Rejnevik olle@rejnevik.com 0723655493

F09

Lisa Gyllensvaan Lisa.gyllensvaan@gmail.com 073-5269936

Lilly Wernborg lillywernborg@icloud.com 073-5167474

Rebecka Billing rebeckabilling@gmail.com 070-8248502
Lovisa Wadskog lovisawadskog@yahoo.com 079-3398979
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